
Mês
Prazo para Envio/Entrega do 

Projeto ao CEP 
JANEIRO

FEVEREIRO 04/02/2025

MARÇO 04/03/2025

ABRIL 01/04/2025

MAIO 06/05/2025

03/06/2025

17/06/2025

JULHO

AGOSTO 05/08/2025

SETEMBRO 02/09/2025

OUTUBRO 07/10/2025

NOVEMBRO 04/11/2025

25/11/2025

02/12/2025

10/06/2024

24/06/2025

02/12/2025

09/12/2025

12/08/2025

09/09/2025

14/10/2025

11/11/2025

Reuniões - 2025

CALENDÁRIO DE REUNIÕES CEP UNISA - 2025

FÉRIAS

FÉRIAS

JUNHO

DEZEMBRO

11/02/2025

11/03/2025

08/04/2025

13/05/2025


